
 
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

No. 583677/5                                                         Date: 16.01.2025 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (SNIT) 
 

Sealed tenders are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound 

financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following works at 

Ashok Paper Mill (Assam) Limited, Jogighopa, Bongaigaon 

Sl. 

No.  

Name of Work  Base price Earnest 

Money (in 

Rs.) 

Cost of 

Tender 

document 

(in Rs.) 

Period 

of lease  

1. 

 

 

Selection of lessee for 

leasing out of Kothai Beel 

for pisciculture at Ashok 

Paper Mill (Assam) Limited, 

Jogighopa, Bongaigaon, 

Assam. 

1st year: 

Rs.1,08,000.00 

2nd year:  

Rs. 1,18,800.00 

3rd year:  

Rs. 1,30,680.00 

Total:  

Rs. 3,57,480.00 

3,600.00 -for 

general 

1,800.00 -for 

OBC/ST/SC 

500.00 

3 

(three) 

years 

Tender documents may be collected from the office of the Corporation during Office hours from 

16.01.2025 to 24.01.2024 by depositing the Cost of the tender documents by Cash. Sealed 

tenders should be submitted on or before 24.01.2025 at 1300 hours and the same will be opened 

in the same day at 1500 hours in presence of intending tenderers. 

The tender must be submitted along with the requisite Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the 

form of Demand Draft drawn in favour of Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. 

payable at Guwahati. Tenders not accompanied by the Earnest Money in the prescribed mode 

will be rejected. 

Sealed tender in the prescribed tender form shall be addressed to the Managing Director, Assam 

Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati – 781024 stating the 

name of the work on the top of the envelop. Tenders will not be received after above date and 

time. 

The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., reserves the right to 

reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof.     

        

                           -Sd/-  

                Managing Director 


